NS8000 Series Network Sensors Catalog Page
Code No. LIT-1901099
Issued January 2020
Description
The NS Series Network Sensors function directly with Metasys®
system Field Equipment Controllers (FECs), Metasys Network and
Control Engines (NCEs), Advanced Application Field Equipment
Controller (FACs), Metasys VAV Box Equipment Controllers (CVM)

If the NS Series Network Sensor fails to operate within its specifications, replace the unit. For a replacement sensor, contact the nearest Johnson
Controls representative.
Ordering information
See the following tables for the various NS Series Network Sensor models available.
IMPORTANT: The NS Series Network Sensor is intended to provide an input to equipment under normal operating conditions. Where
failure or malfunction of the network sensor could lead to personal injury or property damage to the controlled equipment or other property,
additional precautions must be designed into the control system. Incorporate and maintain other devices, such as supervisory or alarm systems
or safety or limit controls, intended to warn of or protect against failure or malfunction of the network sensor.
Note: Keep the Metasys system software up to date as some NS Series Network Sensor features are not supported in previous releases of
Metasys, Facility Explorer, Verasys, or Johnson Controls Smart Equipment system software.
Selection charts
NS Series Network Sensor ordering information: temperature, humidity and CO2 models (3% RH) (Part 1 of 2)
Product code number Display and interface information Johnson Controls Logo Color PIR occupancy sensor
NSB8BHC040-0 No display Yes White No
NSB8BHC041-0 No White No
NSB8BHC042-0 Yes Black No
NSB8BHC043-0 No Black No
NSB8MHC040-0 Yes White Yes
NSB8MHC041-0 No White Yes
NSB8MHC042-0 Yes Black Yes
NSB8MHC043-0 No Black Yes
Johnson Controls shall not be liable for damages resulting from misapplication or misuse of its products. © 2020 Johnson Controls. www.johnsoncontrols.com
2
The performance specifications are nominal and conform to acceptable industry standards. For applications at conditions beyond these specifications, consult the local Johnson Controls office.
NS8000 Series Network Sensors Catalog Page (Continued)
NSB8BHC240-0 Fixed segment display Yes White No
NSB8BHC241-0 No White No
NSB8BHC242-0 Yes Black No
NSB8BHC243-0 No Black No
NSB8MHC240-0 Yes White Yes
NSB8MHC241-0 No White Yes
NSB8MHC242-0 Yes Black Yes
NSB8MHC243-0 No Black Yes
NSB8BHC340-0 Graphical user interface Yes White No
NSB8BHC341-0 No White No
NS Series Network Sensor ordering information: temperature and humidity models (3% RH)
Product code number Display and interface information Johnson Controls logo Color PIR occupancy sensor
NSB8BHN240-0 Fixed segment display Yes White No
NSB8BHN241-0 No White No
NSB8BHN242-0 Yes Black No
NSB8BHN243-0 No Black No
NSB8MHN240-0 Yes White Yes
NSB8MHN241-0 No White Yes
NSB8MHN242-0 Yes Black Yes
NSB8MHN243-0 No Black Yes
NSB8BHN040-0 No display Yes White No
NSB8BHN041-0 No White No
NSB8BHN042-0 Yes Black No
NSB8BHN043-0 No Black No
NSB8MHN040-0 Yes White Yes
NSB8MHN041-0 No White Yes
NSB8MHN042-0 Yes Black Yes
NSB8MHN043-0 No Black Yes
NSB8BHN140-0 Warmer/Cooler interface Yes White No
NSB8BHN141-0 No White No
NSB8BHN142-0 Yes Black No
NSB8BHN143-0 No Black No
NSB8BHN340-0 Graphical user interface Yes White No
NSB8BHN341-0 No White No
NS Series Network Sensor ordering information: temperature and CO2 models
Product code number Display and interface information Johnson Controls
logo